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I M P O R T S O F C A N A D A , 

17.—Imports of Canada from All Countries in quantities and values by classes entered 
for consumption in the five fiscal years 1909-1913—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

VALUES. 

1909. 1910. 1911. 1912. 1913. 

V. Manufactures—con. 

Belts, surgical, trusses 
and suspensory band­
ages 

Belts, all kinds, n.e.s 
Bells 
Billiard tables 
Binder twine 
Binder twine, articles for 

the manufacture of... 
Blacking, shoe and shoe­

makers' ink, etc 
Blueing, laundry, all kinds 
Boats 
Bolting cloths 
Books, periodicals and 

other printed matter . . . 
Boot, shoe and stay laces. 
Boots, shoes and slippers; 

except r u b b e r a n d 
leather 

Braces, suspenders and 
parts of 

Brass and mfs of— 
Brass, old and scrap. 
Brass, in blocks, ingots, 

or pigs 
Brass tubing, not pol 

ished, etc 
Brass rods and sheets 

for mfs , 
Brass wire, plain 
Brass, other 

Total mfs. of Bricks, tiles and manu­
factures of clay, n.e.s... 

Bricks, fire 
British gum, dextrine, siz­

ing cream, etc 
BJr o o m s, whisks and 

brushes 
Buttons 

Candles 
Cane, reed or rattan, split 

or manufactured 
Carbons, over 6 in. in cir­

cumference 

27,210 
121,205 
90,706 
48,644 

1,469,894 
12,909 

82,269 
31,791 
20,257 
12,474 

3,602,857 
175,411 

101,923 

45,571 

175,109 

10,384 

167,360 

191,311 
33,877 

929,670 
1,507,711 

464,576 
350,457 

21,706 

287,942 
275,221 

58,078 

37,704 

55,080 

35,806 
147,880 
95,422 
41,886 

1,772,585 

43,507 

83,869 
36,000 
25,485 
19,856 

4,122,807 
227,327 

43,275 
131,291 
111,284 
74,771 

2,104,111 

20,606 

83,224 
42,854 
28,507 
21,068 

4,548,791 
220,190 

44,815 
145,383 
102,900 
130,951 

2,136,841 

29,388 

105,660 
43,562 
39,931 
20,259 

5,327,806 
197,316 

138,869 127,475 

63,292 

171,134 

14,490 

236,271 

377,918 
42,047 

1,185,966 
2,027,826 

821,856 
519,454 

29,559 

367,884 
575,575 

77,514 

38,592 

162,462 

68,303 

248,333 

44,989 

289,659 

454,011 
41,197 

1,695,221 
2,773,410 

1,030,736 
864,465 

37,271 

482,530 
627,539 

86,097 

42,952 

196,644 

62,455 
129,179 
119,267 
102,475 

2,320,351 

25,474 

126,249 
50,066 
31,396 
21,188 

6,377,245 
272,159 

135,546 250,925 

63,027 

325,772 

204,668 

340,720 

523,873 
38,147 

1,808,659 
3,301,839 

1,601,418 
860,763 

46,578 

549,874 
587,613 

89,004 

55,621 

194,676 

89,192 

553,405 

294,698 

471,193 

934,109 
74,069 

2,656,093 
4,983,567 

2,303,602 
1,000,516 

72,686 

697,297 
870,978 

98,705 

22,133 

307,094 


